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Dear Azamara Guest,

We hope this email finds you well and looking forward to your cruise aboard the Azamara
Quest® on January 23, 2027. We appreciate your choice to sail with us and would like to inform
you of an update to your itinerary.

Due to port availability and enhanced shore excursion opportunities, our calls to Nuku’alofa,
Tonga; Suva Viti Levu Island, Fiji; and Whangarei, New Zealand have been replaced with visits
to Savusavu, Fiji and Norfolk Island, Norfolk Island along with an additional day in Auckland,
New Zealand—providing more time to explore these unique destinations. Please note that our
visit to Lautoka, Fiji, has also been adjusted and will now take place on February 1. For a
detailed overview of the updated dates and times, please refer to the charts at the end of this
email.

We sincerely apologize for any inconvenience caused by this itinerary change. Rest assured, any
shore excursions that were originally booked with Azamara Cruises for Nuku'alofa, Whangarei,
Suva and Lautoka will be adjusted and/or refunded to your original form of payment.
Additionally, we are working to provide you with new shore excursion opportunities at
Savusavu, Norfolk Island and Auckland.

Thank you for your understanding and flexibility, as we strive to ensure that your cruise
experience with Azamara Cruises is nothing short of memorable.

Should you have any questions or need guidance of what you can explore in any destination
please contact your Travel Advisor or visit https://www.azamara.com/contact-us for your local

Azamara Cruises call center number.

Sincerely,

Azamara Cruises


https://www.azamara.com/contact-us

The revised Itinerary can be viewed below.

BEFORE

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart
Sat 23-Jan-27  |Papeete, Tahiti, French Polynesia 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
Sun 24-)Jan-27 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Mon 25-Jan-27  |Atsea

Tue 26-Jan-27  |Atsea
Wed 27-Jan-27  |Pago Pago, American Samoa 1:.00 PM 6:00 PM
Thu 28-Jan-27 |International Date Line, Extreme East

Fri 29-Jan-27 Apia, Samoa 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sat 30-Jan-27 |Atsea

Sun 31-Jan-27  |Nuku'alofa, Tonga 8:00 AM 8:00 PM
Mon 01-Feb-27 |Atsea

Tue 02-Feb-27  |Lautoka, Fiji 8:00 AM 9:00 PM
Wed 03-Feb-27  |Suva, Viti Levu Island, Fiji 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
Thu 04-Feb-27 |Atsea

Fri 05-Feb-27 |Atsea

Sat 06-Feb-27 |Whangarei, New Zealand 1:00 PM 8:00 PM
Sun 07-Feb-27  |Auckland, New Zealand Debark

AFTER

Day Date Port of Call Arrive Depart
Sat 23-Jan-27  |Papeete, Tahiti, French Polynesia 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
Sun 24-Jan-27  |Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Mon 25-Jan-27  |Atsea

Tue 26-Jan-27  |Atsea
Wed 27-Jan-27  |Pago Pago, American Samoa 1:00 PM 6:00 PM
Thu 28-Jan-27 International Date Line, Extreme East

Fri 29-Jan-27  |Apia, Samoa 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sat 30-Jan-27  |Atsea




Sun 31-Jan-27  |Savusavu, Fiji 1:30 PM 8:00 PM

Mon 01-Feb-27 |[Lautoka, Fiji 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
Tue 02-Feb-27 |Atsea

Wed 03-Feb-27 |Atsea

Thu 04-Feb-27 |Norfolk Island, Norfolk Island 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Fri 05-Feb-27 |Atsea

Sat 06-Feb-27 |Auckland, New Zealand 1:00 PM

Sun 07-Feb-27 |Auckland, New Zealand Debark




